Sr Questions Answers Choice

1AH
2AH
3AH
4AH

1 Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in

5 camels

14 camels
20 camels
25 camels

2 What is the Nisab of Zakat for possession of camels?

3 How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.
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4 In the Holy Quran how many times has out beloved Prophet (PBUH) been addressed as YA
AY-YOHUN NABIO?

Rajab 1 AH
Shaban 1 AH
Rajab 2 A.H
Shaban 2 AH

5 The Nakhla Mission took place in?

Hazrat Yakoob (AS)
Hazrat Salih (AS)
Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Haroon (AS)

6 After seven day's continuous thunderous rain and storm the nation of was
destroyed.

Saudi Arabia
Palestine
Iraq

Syria

7 Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:
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Kalimah
Hajj
Zakat
Saum

8 Which is the first pillar of Islam?

Sahih Bukhari, Sahih Muslim
Sahih Bukhari, Sunnan Tirmizi

. Sahih Bukhari, Shamail Tirmiz
Sahih Bukhari, Sunan Ibn-e-Maja

9 One pair of books is not among the Sahahe Sitta:

Saad Bin Abi Waqgas(R.A)
hazart Junaind

Saad Bin Ubaid

. Saad Bin Abada

10 Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?

32
33
35
38

11 How many times has the word Zakat occurred inthe Holy Quran.

10 years
13 years
14 years
15 years

12 How many years were Makki Surah revealed?

5AH
10 AH
2AH
8 AH

13 Makka was conqured in?
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14 Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra  B. 86
(RA). C.90

D
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. Abd Shamus

. Abd Umro
C. Abd Munnaf
D. Umayyah

15 Pick out the orignal name of Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf (RA)
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How many condition are for Namaz?

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

Give the types of Zakat:

He was called Abu-ul-Bashr Sani:

The ....... year of the prophethood, was the year of grief.
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. Al-Anfal

C. Al-An-am
D. Younus

B. Three
C. Four
D. Five

A. Hazrat Ibraheem (AS)
B. Hazrat Shees (AS)

D. Hazrat Uzair (AS)
A. 7th

B. 8th
C. 9th



